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FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System

R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report
Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 03190110
Group By Proposal

Vendor ID
F455030192002

F204868724001

F453591531002

F591605524008

F311177165002

F593749585003

F540179210006

F591942038003

F591673144001

F591431542002

F205007200001

F811514172001

F680607767002

Vendor ID
F591605524008

F592659799002

F592195081001

F262014862001

F364485550005

F591673144001

F811514172001

Proposal ID: E3R52
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS ARS, LLC
Plans & Specs
B&W UTILITIES INC.
Plans & Specs
BLACK ROCK MILLING, LLC
Plans & Specs
BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs
CONTECH CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS,
Plans & Specs
HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES, INC.
Plans & Specs
LEHIGH HANSON
Plans & Specs
NATIONAL TRAFFIC SIGNS, INC
Plans & Specs
TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS
Plans & Specs
UTILITY SERVICE CO., INC.
Plans & Specs
VACVISION ENVIRONMENTAL LLC
Plans & Specs
VALLE MANAGEMENT, LLC
Plans & Specs
WILLOUGHBY 2000 PLLC
Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E3R61
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs
EXECUTIVE LANDSCAPING, INC.
Plans & Specs
OASIS LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC.
Plans & Specs

PINEY GROVE NURSERY AND
LANDSCAPING, INC.

Plans & Specs

SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY, LLC
Plans & Specs

TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS
Plans & Specs

VALLE MANAGEMENT, LLC

Plans & Specs

Call Number: 001
Shipping Address
PO BOX 28325 PANAMA CITY
BEAC, FL 32411

1610 SUCCESS DRIVE
CANTONMENT, FL 32533

2011 W. CLEVELAND ST, STE A
TAMPA, FL 33606

921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

8615 COMMODITY CIR STE 5
ORLANDO, FL 32819

2961 S. PINE BARREN RD.
MCDAVID, FL 32568

707 ROCKLAND STREET
CANTONMENT, FL 32533

14521 60TH STREET N
CLEARWATER, FL 33760

1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET
TAMPA, FL 33619

4326 GULF BREEZE PARKWAY
GULF BREEZE, FL 32563

10200 US HWY 92 E  TAMPA, FL
33610

1766 SOUND HAVEN CT
NAVARRE, FL 32566

455 SOUTH MAIN STREET SUITE
300 DAVIDSON, NC 28036

Call Number: 006

Shipping Address
921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

1436 EOLIVERD PENSACOLA,
FL 32514

6812 NW 18TH DRIVE
GAINESVILLE, FL 32653

1263 PINEY GROVE RD
CHIPLEY, FL 32428

BIDS DEPARTMENT 1385 EAST
36TH ST. CLEVELAND, OH 44114

1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET
TAMPA, FL 33619

1766 SOUND HAVEN CT
NAVARRE, FL 32566

Phone / Fax No.

(850) 258-8782
(850) 258-8782
(850) 968-0057
(850) 968-5404
(813) 251-6455
(813) 251-1188
(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(321) 348-3520
(407) 279-3049
(850) 256-3397
(850) 256-5584
(850) 693-5039
(850) 693-5039
(727) 446-7983
(727) 443-1225
(813) 630-2800
(813) 630-2801
(850) 932-5342
(850) 932-0258
(813) 626-0700
(813) 626-0777
(904) 495-8088
(904) 495-8088
(704) 892-0900
(704) 895-4494

Phone / Fax No.

(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(850) 478-2312
(850) 479-1525
(352) 373-9530
(352) 372-7968
(850) 638-9995

(850) 638-9995
(248) 588-2100
(248) 588-3528
(813) 630-2800
(813) 630-2801
(904) 495-8088
(904) 495-8088
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Vendor ID
F591605524008

F311177165002

F232332783002

F540179210006

F821764228001

F591673144001

F205007200001

Vendor ID
F591605524008

F472913761001

F311177165002

F232332783002

F593068778002

F540179210006

F821764228001

F591673144001

F205007200001

Vendor ID
F591605524008

F232332783002

F821764228001

F591673144001

Proposal ID: E3S38-R0
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs
CONTECH CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS,
Plans & Specs
DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC.
Plans & Specs
LEHIGH HANSON
Plans & Specs
PAPPAS INDUSTRIAL COATINGS INC
Plans & Specs
TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS
Plans & Specs
VACVISION ENVIRONMENTAL LLC
Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E3S39
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs
BROAD SAFETY LLC
Plans & Specs
CONTECH CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS,
Plans & Specs
DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC.
Plans & Specs
DOT LIGHTING, INC.
Plans & Specs
LEHIGH HANSON
Plans & Specs
PAPPAS INDUSTRIAL COATINGS INC
Plans & Specs
TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS
Plans & Specs
VACVISION ENVIRONMENTAL LLC
Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E3S40-R0O
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs
DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC.
Plans & Specs
PAPPAS INDUSTRIAL COATINGS INC
Plans & Specs
TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS
Plans & Specs

CPP - R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report

Call Number: 003

Shipping Address
921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

8615 COMMODITY CIR STE 5
ORLANDO, FL 32819

6209 BOWENDALE AVENUE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

707 ROCKLAND STREET
CANTONMENT, FL 32533

168 MOORLAND DRIVE
VALPARAISO, IN 46385

1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET
TAMPA, FL 33619

10200 US HWY 92 E  TAMPA, FL
33610

Call Number: 004
Shipping Address
921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

2226 22ND AVE SOUTH SAINT
PETERSBURG, FL 33712

8615 COMMODITY CIR STE 5
ORLANDO, FL 32819

6209 BOWENDALE AVENUE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

6353 MILLSTONE DR NEW PORT
RICHEY, FL 34655

707 ROCKLAND STREET
CANTONMENT, FL 32533

168 MOORLAND DRIVE
VALPARAISO, IN 46385

1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET
TAMPA, FL 33619

10200 US HWY 92 E  TAMPA, FL
33610

Call Number: 005

Shipping Address

921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

6209 BOWENDALE AVENUE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

168 MOORLAND DRIVE
VALPARAISO, IN 46385

1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET
TAMPA, FL 33619
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Phone / Fax No.

(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(321) 348-3520
(407) 279-3049
(570) 459-1112
(570) 459-4630
(850) 693-5039
(850) 693-5039
(219) 201-4500
(219) 286-7169
(813) 630-2800
(813) 630-2801
(813) 626-0700
(813) 626-0777

Phone / Fax No.

(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(941) 306-8598
(941) 416-7823
(321) 348-3520
(407) 279-3049
(570) 459-1112
(570) 459-4630
(727) 375-0555
(727) 375-0581
(850) 693-5039
(850) 693-5039
(219) 201-4500
(219) 286-7169
(813) 630-2800
(813) 630-2801
(813) 626-0700
(813) 626-0777

Phone / Fax No.

(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(570) 459-1112
(570) 459-4630
(219) 201-4500
(219) 286-7169
(813) 630-2800
(813) 630-2801
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