

Date: 1/4/2019 3:15:41 PM

**FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System**  
**R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report**  
 Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 03190110  
 Group By Proposal

<b>Proposal ID: E3R52</b>		<b>Call Number: 001</b>	
<b>Vendor ID</b>	<b>Vendor Name / Ordered documents</b>	<b>Shipping Address</b>	<b>Phone / Fax No.</b>
F455030192002	ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS ARS, LLC Plans & Specs	PO BOX 28325 PANAMA CITY BEAC, FL 32411	(850) 258-8782 (850) 258-8782
F204868724001	B&W UTILITIES INC. Plans & Specs	1610 SUCCESS DRIVE CANTONMENT, FL 32533	(850) 968-0057 (850) 968-5404
F453591531002	BLACK ROCK MILLING, LLC Plans & Specs	2011 W. CLEVELAND ST, STE A TAMPA, FL 33606	(813) 251-6455 (813) 251-1188
F591605524008	BOB'S BARRICADES, INC. Plans & Specs	921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE, FL 33326	(954) 423-2627 (954) 473-8737
F311177165002	CONTECH CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS, Plans & Specs	8615 COMMODITY CIR STE 5 ORLANDO, FL 32819	(321) 348-3520 (407) 279-3049
F593749585003	HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES, INC. Plans & Specs	2961 S. PINE BARREN RD. MCDAVID, FL 32568	(850) 256-3397 (850) 256-5584
F540179210006	LEHIGH HANSON Plans & Specs	707 ROCKLAND STREET CANTONMENT, FL 32533	(850) 693-5039 (850) 693-5039
F591942038003	NATIONAL TRAFFIC SIGNS, INC Plans & Specs	14521 60TH STREET N CLEARWATER, FL 33760	(727) 446-7983 (727) 443-1225
F591673144001	TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS Plans & Specs	1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET TAMPA, FL 33619	(813) 630-2800 (813) 630-2801
F591431542002	UTILITY SERVICE CO., INC. Plans & Specs	4326 GULF BREEZE PARKWAY GULF BREEZE, FL 32563	(850) 932-5342 (850) 932-0258
F205007200001	VACVISION ENVIRONMENTAL LLC Plans & Specs	10200 US HWY 92 E TAMPA, FL 33610	(813) 626-0700 (813) 626-0777
F811514172001	VALLE MANAGEMENT, LLC Plans & Specs	1766 SOUND HAVEN CT NAVARRE, FL 32566	(904) 495-8088 (904) 495-8088
F680607767002	WILLOUGHBY 2000 PLLC Plans & Specs	455 SOUTH MAIN STREET SUITE 300 DAVIDSON, NC 28036	(704) 892-0900 (704) 895-4494

<b>Proposal ID: E3R61</b>		<b>Call Number: 006</b>	
<b>Vendor ID</b>	<b>Vendor Name / Ordered documents</b>	<b>Shipping Address</b>	<b>Phone / Fax No.</b>
F591605524008	BOB'S BARRICADES, INC. Plans & Specs	921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE, FL 33326	(954) 423-2627 (954) 473-8737
F592659799002	EXECUTIVE LANDSCAPING, INC. Plans & Specs	1436 E OLIVE RD PENSACOLA, FL 32514	(850) 478-2312 (850) 479-1525
F592195081001	OASIS LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC. Plans & Specs	6812 NW 18TH DRIVE GAINESVILLE, FL 32653	(352) 373-9530 (352) 372-7968
F262014862001	PINEY GROVE NURSERY AND LANDSCAPING, INC. Plans & Specs	1263 PINEY GROVE RD CHIPLEY, FL 32428	(850) 638-9995 (850) 638-9995
F364485550005	SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY, LLC Plans & Specs	BIDS DEPARTMENT 1385 EAST 36TH ST. CLEVELAND, OH 44114	(248) 588-2100 (248) 588-3528
F591673144001	TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS Plans & Specs	1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET TAMPA, FL 33619	(813) 630-2800 (813) 630-2801
F811514172001	VALLE MANAGEMENT, LLC Plans & Specs	1766 SOUND HAVEN CT NAVARRE, FL 32566	(904) 495-8088 (904) 495-8088

<b>Proposal ID: E3S38-R0</b>		<b>Call Number: 003</b>	
<b>Vendor ID</b>	<b>Vendor Name / Ordered documents</b>	<b>Shipping Address</b>	<b>Phone / Fax No.</b>
F591605524008	BOB'S BARRICADES, INC. Plans & Specs	921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE, FL 33326	(954) 423-2627 (954) 473-8737
F311177165002	CONTECH CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS, Plans & Specs	8615 COMMODITY CIR STE 5 ORLANDO, FL 32819	(321) 348-3520 (407) 279-3049
F232332783002	DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC. Plans & Specs	6209 BOWENDALE AVENUE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216	(570) 459-1112 (570) 459-4630
F540179210006	LEHIGH HANSON Plans & Specs	707 ROCKLAND STREET CANTONMENT, FL 32533	(850) 693-5039 (850) 693-5039
F821764228001	PAPPAS INDUSTRIAL COATINGS INC Plans & Specs	168 MOORLAND DRIVE VALPARAISO, IN 46385	(219) 201-4500 (219) 286-7169
F591673144001	TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS Plans & Specs	1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET TAMPA, FL 33619	(813) 630-2800 (813) 630-2801
F205007200001	VACVISION ENVIRONMENTAL LLC Plans & Specs	10200 US HWY 92 E TAMPA, FL 33610	(813) 626-0700 (813) 626-0777

<b>Proposal ID: E3S39</b>		<b>Call Number: 004</b>	
<b>Vendor ID</b>	<b>Vendor Name / Ordered documents</b>	<b>Shipping Address</b>	<b>Phone / Fax No.</b>
F591605524008	BOB'S BARRICADES, INC. Plans & Specs	921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE, FL 33326	(954) 423-2627 (954) 473-8737
F472913761001	BROAD SAFETY LLC Plans & Specs	2226 22ND AVE SOUTH SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33712	(941) 306-8598 (941) 416-7823
F311177165002	CONTECH CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS, Plans & Specs	8615 COMMODITY CIR STE 5 ORLANDO, FL 32819	(321) 348-3520 (407) 279-3049
F232332783002	DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC. Plans & Specs	6209 BOWENDALE AVENUE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216	(570) 459-1112 (570) 459-4630
F593068778002	DOT LIGHTING, INC. Plans & Specs	6353 MILLSTONE DR NEW PORT RICHEY, FL 34655	(727) 375-0555 (727) 375-0581
F540179210006	LEHIGH HANSON Plans & Specs	707 ROCKLAND STREET CANTONMENT, FL 32533	(850) 693-5039 (850) 693-5039
F821764228001	PAPPAS INDUSTRIAL COATINGS INC Plans & Specs	168 MOORLAND DRIVE VALPARAISO, IN 46385	(219) 201-4500 (219) 286-7169
F591673144001	TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS Plans & Specs	1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET TAMPA, FL 33619	(813) 630-2800 (813) 630-2801
F205007200001	VACVISION ENVIRONMENTAL LLC Plans & Specs	10200 US HWY 92 E TAMPA, FL 33610	(813) 626-0700 (813) 626-0777

<b>Proposal ID: E3S40-R0</b>		<b>Call Number: 005</b>	
<b>Vendor ID</b>	<b>Vendor Name / Ordered documents</b>	<b>Shipping Address</b>	<b>Phone / Fax No.</b>
F591605524008	BOB'S BARRICADES, INC. Plans & Specs	921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE, FL 33326	(954) 423-2627 (954) 473-8737
F232332783002	DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC. Plans & Specs	6209 BOWENDALE AVENUE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216	(570) 459-1112 (570) 459-4630
F821764228001	PAPPAS INDUSTRIAL COATINGS INC Plans & Specs	168 MOORLAND DRIVE VALPARAISO, IN 46385	(219) 201-4500 (219) 286-7169
F591673144001	TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS Plans & Specs	1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET TAMPA, FL 33619	(813) 630-2800 (813) 630-2801